Product Brochure
Network Master™ Series
Network Master Pro  MT1040A
400G (QSFP-DD) Multirate Module MU104014A
400G (OSFP) Multirate Module MU104015A
100G Multirate Module MU104011A
ООО  «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444

24, 2007
12
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the table below are Order Names. The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
MT1040A Mainframe
Model/Order No. Name
MT1040A Network Master Pro
Standard Accessories
MT1040A-006 High Power Supply*1:  1 pc
Line Cord*2:  1 pc
B0745A       Softcase: 1 pc
B0771A*3 MT1040A Rear Panel kit: 1 pc
G0418A AC Adaptor:  1 pc
G0413A Li-ion Battery:  2 pcs
W4039AE Quick Reference Guide:  1 pc
Z1746A Stylus:  1 pc
Z2077A Utilities ROM:  1 pc
Z2082A Handle:  1 pc
Software Options*4
Model/Order No. Name
MT1040A-003*5 Connectivity for WLAN/Bluetooth
MT1040A-011 Site Over Remote Access Connect
Option for Two Transport Modules*6
Model/Order No. Name
MT1040A-020 Activate for 400G Dual/100G Quad Option
Standard Accessories
G0419A AC Adapter (400 W)
Optional Accessories*7
Model/Order No. Name
Operation Manuals
W4038AE MT1040A Transport Module Operation Manual
Z1821A*8 Utilities in USB Stick
Mechanical Parts and Cases
B0720A Rear Panel
B0730A Screw 2U
B0731A Screw 3U
B0733A Hard Case
B0740A Screw 4U
B0741A Screw 5U
B0769A*9 Screw Kit for MT1040A
B0772A*10 Soft Case 5U
B0773A*10 Hard Case 5U
Cables
J1571A Optical Cable SM LC/PC-SC/PC 3 m
J1575A Optical Cable SM LC/PC-FC/PC 3 m
J1579A Optical Cable SM LC/PC-LC/PC 3 m
J1581A Optical Cable MM LC/PC-LC/PC 3 m
J1583A Optical Attenuator 10 dB LC/PC-LC/PC
J1584A RJ45 Cable 3 m
Application Parts
G0306B*11 Video Inspection Probe
G0324A Battery Charger
G0325A GPS Receiver
G0382A*11 Autofocus Video Inspection Probe
Maintenance Service*12
Model/Order No. Name
MT1040A-ES210 2 Years Extended Warranty Service
MT1040A-ES310 3 Years Extended Warranty Service
MT1040A-ES510 5 Years Extended Warranty Service
400G (QSFP-DD) Multirate Module MU104014A
Model/Order No. Name
MU104014A 400G (QSFP-DD) Multirate Module
Standard Accessories

*8:  Include MT1040A Operation Manual and the Remote Script Manual.
  13
Ordering Information
400G (OSFP) Multirate Module MU104015A
Model/Order No. Name
MU104015A 400G (OSFP) Multirate Module
Standard Accessories
B0768A*13 ESD Box: 1 pc
W4039AE*14 Transport Module Quick Reference Guide: 1 pc
Protocol Options*4
Model/Order No. Name
Ethernet/eCPRI/RoE
MU104015A-012 Ethernet up to 25G Dual Channel
MU104015A-013 Ethernet 40G Single Channel
MU104015A-015 Ethernet 100G Single Channel
MU104015A-020*18 TCP Throughput
MU104015A-033 Ethernet 400G Single Channel
OTN
MU104015A-052 OTN up to 10G Dual Channel
MU104015A-053 OTN 40G Single Channel
MU104015A-055 OTN 100G Single Channel
MU104015A-063*19 ODU Multiplexing/Multi Stage
CPRI/OBSAI
MU104015A-074 CPRI/OBSAI up to 25G Dual Channel
SDH/SONET
MU104015A-082 SDH/SONET up to 10G Dual Channel
MU104015A-084*20 STM-256/OC-768 Client Signal
Fibre Channel
MU104015A-092 FC up to 16G Dual Channel
Maintenance Service*12
Model/Order No. Name
MU104015A-ES210 2 Years Extended Warranty Service
MU104015A-ES310 3 Years Extended Warranty Service
MU104015A-ES510 5 Years Extended Warranty Service
100G Multirate Module MU104011A
Model/Order No. Name
MU104011A 100G Multirate Module
Standard Accessories
B0768A*13 ESD Box: 1 pc
W4039AE*14 Transport Module Quick Reference Guide: 1 pc
Protocol Options*4
Model/Order No. Name
Ethernet/eCPRI/RoE
MU104011A-012 Ethernet up to 25G Dual Channel
MU104011A-013 Ethernet 40G Single Channel
MU104011A-014 Ethernet 40G Dual Channel
MU104011A-015 Ethernet 100G Single Channel
MU104011A-016 Ethernet 100G Dual Channel
MU104011A-020*21  TCP Throughput
OTN
MU104011A-052 OTN up to 10G Dual Channel
MU104011A-053 OTN 40G Single Channel
MU104011A-054 OTN 40G Dual Channel
MU104011A-055 OTN 100G Single Channel
MU104011A-056 OTN 100G Dual Channel
MU104011A-063*22 ODU Multiplexing/Multi Stage
CPRI/OBSAI
MU104011A-074 CPRI/OBSAI up to 25G Dual Channel
SDH/SONET
MU104011A-082 SDH/SONET up to 10G Dual Channel
MU104011A-084*23 STM-256/OC-768 Client Signal
Fibre Channel
MU104011A-092 FC up to 16G Dual Channel
Maintenance Service*12
Model/Order No. Name
MU104011A-ES210 2 Years Extended Warranty Service
MU104011A-ES310 3 Years Extended Warranty Service
MU104011A-ES510 5 Years Extended Warranty Service
*9: Composed of B0730A, B0731A, B740A and B0741A.
*10: Refer to page 18 for dimensions and external view.
*11:  This fiberscope uses the VIP function in the MT1040A Utility menu.
Different tip types are used by the G0382A and G0306B.